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Ente

Csl
CSl
CSl
CSl
CSl
CSl
FCI
CsSl
CsSl
CsSl
FCI
FCI
CsSl
Csl
Csl
Csl
Csl
Csl
ACSI
Csl
Csl
FCI
Csl
Csl
FCI
EE
CsSl
CSl
ACSI
CSl
CSl
CsSl

Classifica per Societa

Societa

ASD PANORMUS BIKE TEAM
ASD FINESTRELLE BIKERS SN
ASD GDS TEAM COMPETITION
ASD AKRA BIKE AGRIGENTO
ASD MTB GROUP BAGHERIA
ASD GS COSENTINO

ASD CYCLING TEAM FAVARA
ASD PALERMO RUNNING & MTB
ASD TEAM AIRONE

ASD AREABICI RACING TEAM
ASD TEAM RADIO VELA

ASD BIKE PROJECT

ASD TEAM LICARI

ASD WASP BIKERS AGRIGENTO
ASD CAMPOBELLO RUNNING & BIKE
ASD TEAM UCCI TP

ASD PRO BIKE ERICE

ASD GS NAPOLI

ASD TEAM CYCLING RIDERS
ASD AMANETTA TEAM G.

ASD MADONE RACING TEAM
ASD RACING TEAM AGRIGENTO
ASD MONTE ROTONDO

ASD TERRASFALTO TEAM BIKE E RUNNING
ASD SSD BRUNO BIKE

ASD POLLO & BIKE RAFFADALI
ASD TERMINI MARATHON E BIKE
ASD BICICLETTANDO

ASD ALICIA TEAM SALEMI

ASD COFANO BIKERS

ASD GS ELEUTERO MISILMERI
ASD TRINACRIA MOTORS

Atleti a
Punti
16
10
9
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Tot Punti

457
268
266
234
232
218
213
201
181
129
126
116
91
89
87
82
82
75
51
50
45
37
35
34
33
31
31
31
30
28
20
20
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Classifica per Societa

Pos. Ente Societa Atleti a Tot Punti
Punti
33 Csl ASD VICARINBIKE 1 18
34 Csl ASD JETAS BIKE 1 16
35 FCI ASD ASD SMG 1 14
36 FCI ASD HIMERA BIKE 1 9
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